
Nevezés saját kategória előtt egy órával

12:10 PARKETTPRÓBA 0:30

12:40 KÖSZÖNTŐ 0:20

13:00 Junior I E STT elődöntő 0:06

13:06 Junior I D STT döntő 0:10

13:16 Junior I E STT döntő 0:06

13:22 Senior I C STT döntő 0:10

13:32 Gyermek II E STT döntő 0:06

13:38 Junior II E STT döntő 0:06

13:44 Junior II D STT döntő 0:08

13:52 Senior I C LAT döntő 0:10

14:02 Gyermek I E LAT döntő 0:06

14:08 Junior I D LAT döntő 0:08

14:16 Junior I E LAT döntő 0:06

14:22 Junior II D LAT elődöntő 0:08

14:30 Gyermek II E LAT döntő 0:06

14:36 Junior II E LAT döntő 0:06

14:42 Junior II D LAT döntő 0:08

14:50 EREDMÉNYHÍRDETÉS 0:35

15:25 PARKETTPRÓBA 0:20

15:45 Ifi E STT döntő 0:06

15:51 Ifi D STT döntő 0:08

15:59 Felnőtt E STT elődöntő 0:06

16:05 Ifi C STT döntő 0:10

16:15 Felnőtt E STT döntő 0:06

16:21 Felnőtt D STT döntő 0:08

16:29 Felnőtt C STT döntő 0:10

16:39 EREDMÉNYHÍRDETÉS 0:20

16:59 PARKETTPRÓBA 0:20

17:19 Ifi E LAT döntő 0:06

17:25 Ifi D LAT elődöntő 0:08

17:33 Ifi C LAT döntő 0:10

17:43 Ifi D LAT döntő 0:08

17:51 Felnőtt E LAT döntő 0:06

17:57 Felnőtt D LAT elődöntő 0:16 2 kör

18:13 Felnőtt C LAT döntő 0:10

18:23 Felnőtt D LAT döntő 0:08

18:31 EREDMÉNYHÍRDETÉS 0:20

18:51
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